Specifications
•	 Rugged cast aluminum housing with 3/4” conduit hubs;
Versatile mounting over recessed boxes, with Quick
Mount box, adjustable trunnion or pendant
•	 Polycarbonate lenticular refractor reduces face
brightness while allowing precise beam control;
DLS9 has symmetrical and DLS10 has asymmetrical
distributions; Tamper-resistant stainless steel hardware
is standard
•	 Hydroformed aluminum reflector focuses lamp lumens
into refractor
•	 Wattages include 100, 150HPS; 100, 150PS, and
150 Incandescent max
•	 Standard finishes are dark bronze, black, white and
platinum
dls9/dls10
series
directional ceiling
ordering information
ordering example: DLS9-100HPS-120-DB-LP
A
B
C
A B C
141/4" sq. 81/2" 41/4"
362 mm 216 mm 108 mm
SERIES
DLS9 DLS9 Series
DLS10 DLS10 Series
QM
(Quick Mount)
cast hook
cast junction box
(by others)
Copyright © 2011 HUBBELL lighting   All Rights Reserved   dls9/dls10-spec9/11   Printed in USA
Devine Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • phone: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.devine-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
A
B
C
A B C
141/4" sq. 81/2" 41/4"
362 mm 216 mm 108 mm
SERIES
DLS9 DLS9 Series
DLS10 DLS10 Series
QM
(Quick Mount)
cast hook
cast junction box
(by others)
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
1	 Specify voltage
series Wattage/source
100hps 100w HPS,
medium base
150hps 150w HPS,
medium base
100MH 100w PSMH,
medium base
150P 150w PSMH,
medium base
150inc 150w Incandescent,
medium base
Voltage
120 120V
277 277V
MT Multi-Tap
120/208/240/277V
347 347V
finish
db Dark Bronze
blk Black
wht White
sal Platinum
options
c43 Cast junction box
qm Quick mount
PC1 Photocell
emq Emergency quartz relay
(socket only)
emqlp EMQ Lamp
tm Trunnion mount
pcb Machined & counter-
balanced for 1/2" pendant,
stem by others
F Fusing
LP Lamp included
A
B
C
QM
(Quick Mount)
cast hook
cast junction box
(by others)
A B C
10" sq.
254 mm
7"
178 mm
31/2"
89 mm
dls9
dls10